
Name Phone Email

St. Drogo

Mary Beth Miller 713-409-0322 mmiller@arvest.com

Mandy Stiglets  mstiglets@gmail.com

Scott Comiskey 479-273-7762 scottcomiskey@yahoo.com

Geraldine Madsen 479-636-2106 geraldinemadsen2017@gmail.com 

Maili & Curtis Bledsoe 479-821-5181 thefsmbledsoes@yahoo.com

Sandi Lynn (leader) 573-694-1599 (text) lynsan591@gmail.com

Saints of Today

Larry Fruhlinger 479-903-6869 Larrysellsnwar@yahoo.com

Carolyn Fruhlinger 479-586-2164 carolynwhitsell@sbcglobal.net

Gary Leis 479-871-1931 ggleis@aol.com

Pedro Alegria 479-531-0455 alegriaeahs@yahoo.com

Susan Woodruff 479-802-3295 susan.a.woodruff@hotmail.com

Kay Jones kaylynn@sanbornstravel.com 

Pauline DeWitte 630-833-2764 pollyd514@aol.com

Eldon & Mary Ann Mead 479-925-3148 mead51@hotmail.com

St. Jude/St. Bernard

Jennifer Stoner 479-531-6466 lakehome4@gmail.com

Ellis Engle 501-230-0900 bengle49@yahoo.com

Lou Honderich 479-787-8028 (text) honderich@hughes.net

Chris Smiley csmiley00@yahoo.com

Lisa & Craig Wilson 479-925-8156 lcwilson@gmail.com

Julia Bailey jekilbourne@gmail.com

St. Francis

Pat Prinsloo 479-633-3033 prinsloop@cox.net 

Sharon Duncan 479-426-9110 sjomcdunc@yahoo.com 

Pat Overton (leader) 479-659-2565 pat.overton@hotmail.com 

Judi Sturgill 479-283-6888 judi.sturgill@yahoo.com

All Saints' Hospitality
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